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Ng b 44" Annual Conference of The National Neonatology Forum
VIZagaES Theme : Neonatal Care - Evidence to Excellence

Organized by: National Neonatal Forum AP State
- Pre conference Workshops W12 : Neonatal Critical Care Monitoring Workshop
w12 Date: 1™ December 2025 53 Time: 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Venue: Andhra Hospital, Visakhapatnam

National Coordinator Local coordinator

Dr. Kiran More Dr. P. V. Ramo Rao
Mob: 9494663377
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Website : www.neocon2025vizag.com TrM Xté




8.30-8.40 AM
8.40-9.10 AM

9.10-9.30 AM
9.30-9.50 am
10.10-10.40 am
10.40-11.00 am

11.00-11.15 am
1115-1.15 pm
11.15-1.15 pm

11.15-1.15 pm
11.15-1.15 pm
11.15-1.15 pm
1.15-1.45 pm
1.45-3.45 pm
1.45-3.45 pm
1.45-3.45 pm

1.45-3.45 pm
1.45-3.45 pm
3.45-4.00 pm
4.00-5.00 pm

W/ Ckshep Programme

* Opening remarks, Welcome, Introduction to faculties

® Essential Tools in Critical Care: A Review of Basic and Advanced
Monitoring Devices"

® "Pulse Oximetry and Oxygen Saturation Index (OSl): Enhancing
Accuracy in Neonatal Monitoring"

* "Blood Pressure Monitoring in Paediatrics: Interpreting Nomograms
and Trend analysis"

* "Mastering Pressure Monitoring: Central Venous, Intracranial and
Abdominal Pressure Techniques in neonatal intensive care"

* |nnovative Monitoring: Non-Invasive Cardiac Output (ICON) and NIRS
in Critical care"

® TEA BREAK

¢ WORK STATION ROTATIONS (PRE-LUNCH)

® Workstation 1: Monitoring During Labour and Delivery Room.
(Sets targets, Life start trolley/ Panda warmer, NST-decelerations,
Pedicels, Effectiveness of PEEP)

* Workstation 2: Multi-para monitor -trends, Trans cut CO2, ETCO2

* Workstation 3: HERO Monitor Hands-On

* Workstation 4: Non-Invasive Cardiac Output Monitoring Techniques - ICON

® LUNCH BREAK
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Workstation Rotations (Post-Lunch)

Workstation 5: NIRS Monitor Applications

Workstation 6: CVP, Intra- abdominal pressure monitoring (I1AP)

and intracranial Pressure Monitoring in Paediatrics

Workstation 7: Neuro critical Care Monitoring - EEG/NIRS Integration
Workstation 8: e-FAST Protocol in Emergency Department
AFTERNOON BREAK

Case-Based Discussions in Neonatal intensive care

Qencwned Nalional &
Jriewtional facully

Dr. Kiran More

Dr. P. V. Rama Rao

Dr. K. Vikram

Dr. N. Bhoojata

Dr. Syed Mudassir

Dr. P. Raghavendra

Dr. V. Siva Kumari

Dr. SK. Moinuddin Chisty
Dr. G. Sarath Chandra
Dr. G.S.Sanghamitra
Dr. K. Raja Ashaok

Dr. K. Venkata Ramana
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Website : www.neocon2025vizag.com




